Bill of Materials Listing
Page 1 of 1
11/8/2012
TransArctic Canada Inc.
YieldUof M
Qty
WeightDate
UnitBinDescription

125 PUL80089 each 1Pulley, Idler, Backside,P8,86.4d (89106)
135 SLV17010 each 1Sleeve, Pulley, 16.9o x 22.23mm x 10.32i
145 KBF72670 each 1Bag Kit, Fasteners, KMF72670/KMF72070
Bill of Materials Listing
Page 1 of 1
11/8/2012
TransArctic Canada Inc.
YieldUof M
Qty
WeightDate
UnitBinDescription
Description
Component Prod#Line
Product Number
KBF72670 Bag Kit, Fasteners, KMF72670/KMF72070 1ea2.423/2/2012
10 BTC08100 each 6Bolt, Hex, 8 x 1.25 x 100mm, 10.9, Plt
20 BTC08120 each 2Bolt, Hex, 8 x 1.25 x 120mm, 10.9, Plt
30 BTC10025 each 2Bolt, Hex, 10 x 1.5 x 25mm, 10.9, Plt
40 BTC10030 each 2Bolt, Hex, 10 x 1.5 x 30mm, 10.9, Plt
50 BTC10060 each 1Bolt, Hex, 10 x 1.5 x 60mm, 10.9, Plt
60 BTC10090 each 1Bolt, Hex, 10 x 1.5 x 90mm, 10.9, Plt
70 BTC10120 each 2Bolt, Hex, 10 x 1.5 x 120mm, 10.9, Plt
80 BTC10130 each 3Bolt, Hex, 10 x 1.5 x 130mm, 10.9, Plt
90 NTA10000 each 1Nut, Hex, 10 x 1.5, 8.8, Plt
100 WFA08000 each 8Washer, Flat, 8mm, 8.8, Plt
110 WFA10000 each 12Washer, Flat, 10mm, 8.8, Plt
120 WLA08000 each 8Washer, Lock, 8mm, 8.8, Plt
130 WLA10000 each 11Washer, Lock, 10mm, 8.8, Plt
140 CSF10056 each 2Capscrew, FH, 10 x 1.5 x 55mm, 10.9,Plt
ISOMETRIC VIEW
WASHER, LOCK, 10mm, 8.8, PLTWLA10000EACH1128
WASHER, LOCK, 8mm, 8.8, PLTWLA08000EACH827
WASHER, FLAT, 10mm, 8.8, PLTWFA10000EACH1226
WASHER, FLAT, 8mm, 8.8, PLTWFA08000EACH825
SLEEVE, PULLEY, 16.9o x 22.23mm x 10.32iSLV17010EACH124
PULLEY, IDLER, BACKSIDE, P8, 86.4D, 39WPUL80089EACH123
NUT, HEX, 10 x 1.5, 8.8, PLTNTA10000EACH122
CAPSCREW, FH, 10 x 1.5 x 55mm, 10.9, PLTCSF10056EACH221
BOLT, HEX, 10 x 1.5 x 130mm, 10.9, PLTBTC10130EACH320
BOLT, HEX, 10 x 1.5 x 120mm, 10.9, PLTBTC10120EACH219
BOLT, HEX, 10 x 1.5 x 90mm, 10.9, PLTBTC10090EACH118
BOLT, HEX, 10 x 1.5 x 60mm, 10.9, PLTBTC10060EACH117
BOLT, HEX, 10 x 1.5 x 30mm, 10.9, PLTBTC10030EACH216
BOLT, HEX, 10 x 1.5 x 25mm, 10.9, PLTBTC10025EACH215
BOLT, HEX, 8 x 1.25 x 120mm, 10.9, PLTBTC08120EACH214
BOLT, HEX, 8 x 1.25 x 100mm, 10.9, PLTBTC08100EACH613
PLATE, RETAINER, COMPRESSOR, FITTING, C/SBMZ01054EACH212
BKT, SHROUD, COVER, 12ga, FORD, '12BMF70014EACH111
BKT, CRADLE, WELDM'T,TOP, P/S, '12BMF70012EACH110
BKT, CRADLE, WELDM'T, TOP, D/S, FORD, '12BMF70011EACH19